Nabco Entrances - Manual/ICU - QUOTE REQUEST Rev 5-13a
Quote Page: of
Company: Distributor #: Door Number:
Date: Job Name:
PO #: Contact:
Ship to:
Freight Carrier: Job Name: Ship Date:
ENTER "X" TO INDICATE A SELECTION
Notes:
Type of Unit: Jamb Tubes:
Quantity Standard
1-3/4" x 4-1/2" Without Pockets
1-3/4" x 6-3/8"
Model: 2"x 5"
GT2100R GT2125R GT2150R 2"x 7"
GT2100L GT2125L GT2150L No Jambs Required
GT2100TR GT2125TR GT2150TR
GT2100TL GT2125TL GT2150TL  Muntin Bars:
GT2100B GT2125B GT2150B 2" std.
GT2100TB GT2125TB GT2150TB 4"
6-3/8"
Frame Size: 8"
Width No muntins required

Door/Panel Glass Thickness

Finish:

Threshold:
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Header Height (std. = 88")
Height Including Transom
Number of Verticals in Transom
Clear Door Opening Width

1/4" (std.)
1/2"
916"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

o

Clear (204)

Dk bronze (313)

Special anodize

Paint/Clad

Prep for paint by distributor

(applies to 2100 or 2150 only)
Through Door Opening
Between Jambs

Transom Glass Thickness

1/4" (std.)
1/2"
9/16"

5/8"

3/4"

7/8"

o

Under Jambs
Other

Standard Height 42-1/4" F.F. - top
Special location - F.F. - top
Additional Muntin - F.F. - top

Bottom Rail:

Options:

Standard
6-1/2"
10"

Recessed Handles (both sides)

4570 (Levers down - Positive latch)
Handle + Recessed Pull
Handle on Both Sides
(reduces door opening)

Medium Stile

No Panic Breakout

Delete Sidelites for Surface Applied

Floor Sweeps

Pile + Brush Weather Stripping

NUDO Panels in bottom of doors

Self Closing

Hold Open




