Nabco Entrances - Manual/ICU - QUOTE REQUEST

Rev 5-13a

	Quote				Page:	of
Company:				Distributor #:		Door Number:
Date:				– Job Name:		
PO #:				Contact:		
				_Oontact.		
Ship to:						
Freight Carr	rier:				_ Job Name:	Ship Date:
		ENTE	R "X" TO II	NDICATE A SE	ELECTION	
Notes:						
Type of Un	it:				Jamb Tube	
	_Quantity					Standard 1-3/4" x 4-1/2" Without Pockets 1-3/4" x 6-3/8"
Model:						2" x 5"
	GT2100R	GT2125R		GT2150R		2" x 7"
	_GT2100L GT2100TR	GT2125L GT2125TR		_GT2150L GT2150TR		No Jambs Required
	GT2100TL	GT2125TL		GT2150TL	Muntin Bars	s·
	GT2100B	GT2125B		GT2150B	Mantin Dar	2" std.
	GT2100TB	GT2125TB		GT2150TB	_	4"
				_ 6.12.00.12		6-3/8"
Frame Size	:					8"
	Width					No muntins required
	Header Height (std. = 88")					
	Height Including Transom					Standard Height 42-1/4" F.F top
	Number of Verticals in Tran	isom				Special location - F.F top
	Clear Door Opening Width				-	Additional Muntin - F.F top
Door/Pane	el Glass Thickness	Transom C	Blass Thic	kness	Bottom Rai	l:
	_1/4" (std.)	1	1/4" (std.)			Standard
	1/2"		1/2"			6-1/2"
	9/16"		9/16"			_10"
	5/8"		5/8"		0-4	
	3/4"		3/4"		Options:	Deceased Headles (both sides)
	_ ^{7/8"} 1"		7/8" 1"		-	Recessed Handles (both sides) 4570 (Levers down - Positive latch)
	- '		I			Handle + Recessed Pull
Finish:						Handle on Both Sides
	Clear (204)					(reduces door opening)
	Dk bronze (313)					Medium Stile
	Special anodize					No Panic Breakout
	Paint/Clad					Delete Sidelites for Surface Applied
	Prep for paint by distributor					Floor Sweeps
						Pile + Brush Weather Stripping
Threshold:	\	only)				NUDO Panels in bottom of doors
	Through Door Opening		Under Jam	bs		Self Closing
	Between Jambs		Other			Hold Open